Generalni projektant:

A.S.S.A. architekti s.r.o.

Bytovy komplex Panorama Plzen

Sekce domu

Podlazi

Typ bytu

Byt

Cislo Mistnost
C.407.01 Predsin
C.407.02 Pokoj + kk
C.407.03  Koupelna + WC
Celkem

4.NP
1+kk
C.407
m2

5.53

19.15

444
29,12

SITUACNI UMISTENI

Kozinova

JU9Iuoousgy

Stehlikova

UMISTENI BYTU VE 4.NP SEKCE "C"




